
linknr naam etmaal DagMR DagLV DagMV DagZV AvondMR AvondLV AvondMV AvondZV NachtMR NachtLV NachtMV NachtZV

25318 Meidoornplein 2028 1 121 11 1 0 61 8 0 0 16 2 0

25626 Distelweg 1015 0 64 1 1 0 32 0 0 0 8 0 0

25631 Papaverweg 581 0 37 1 1 0 19 0 0 0 5 0 0

25634 Klaprozenweg 11480 3 708 37 13 2 354 22 3 0 90 8 3

25635 Papaverweg 581 0 37 1 1 0 19 0 0 0 5 0 0

26785 Van der Pekstraat 7890 2 515 4 4 1 257 1 1 0 66 1 1

26787 Van der Pekstraat 7119 2 465 3 3 1 232 1 1 0 59 1 1

26804 Sausalitolaan 759 0 50 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 6 0 0

26805 Sausalitolaan 759 0 50 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 6 0 0

26808 Sausalitolaan 338 0 22 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 3 0 0

26810 Bercylaan 1837 1 118 2 2 0 59 1 1 0 15 0 0

26817 Ranonkelkade 8107 3 519 14 4 1 259 9 1 0 66 3 1

26818 Ranonkelkade 424 0 10 16 0 0 5 12 0 0 1 3 0

26820 Docklandsweg 2619 1 165 7 1 0 82 4 0 0 21 1 0

26821 Docklandsweg 2619 1 165 7 1 0 82 4 0 0 21 1 0

26825 Meidoornweg 1164 0 65 11 0 0 32 8 0 0 8 2 0

26829 Van der Pekplein 1162 0 65 11 0 0 32 8 0 0 8 2 0

26861 Van der Pekstraat 8184 3 534 4 4 1 267 1 1 0 68 1 1

26883 Distelweg 5761 2 376 3 3 1 188 1 1 0 48 0 1

26884 Distelweg 4825 2 315 2 2 1 157 1 1 0 40 0 1

26885 Distelweg 4801 2 314 2 2 1 157 1 1 0 40 0 1

26886 Distelweg 5019 2 329 2 2 1 164 1 1 0 42 0 1

26915 Asterweg 1950 1 121 7 1 0 60 4 0 0 15 1 0

26919 Distelweg 4723 1 309 2 2 1 154 1 1 0 39 0 1

26920 Distelweg 4723 1 309 2 2 1 154 1 1 0 39 0 1

26921 Distelweg 4751 2 310 2 2 1 155 1 1 0 40 0 1

26922 Distelweg 4751 2 310 2 2 1 155 1 1 0 40 0 1

26923 Grasweg 157 0 10 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0

26925 Van der Pekstraat 8166 3 533 4 4 1 266 1 1 0 68 1 1

26926 Sausalitolaan 338 0 22 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 3 0 0

26928 Docklandsweg 1713 1 105 7 1 0 52 4 0 0 13 1 0

26929 Docklandsweg 1713 1 105 7 1 0 52 4 0 0 13 1 0

26938 Papaverweg 2613 1 167 3 3 0 83 1 1 0 21 1 1

26939 Papaverweg 1278 0 84 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 11 0 0

26941 Distelweg 1710 1 113 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 14 0 0

26945 Asterweg 3372 1 211 9 3 0 105 5 1 0 27 2 1

26946 Asterdwarsweg 45 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26947 Asterdwarsweg 45 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26966 Klaprozenweg 7426 2 482 6 5 1 241 2 1 0 62 1 1

26967 Klaprozenweg 11108 3 685 37 12 2 342 22 3 0 87 8 3

26971 Klaprozenweg 5515 2 355 6 5 1 177 2 1 0 45 1 1

26977 Klaprozenweg 10844 3 667 37 12 2 333 22 3 0 85 8 3

26978 Klaprozenweg 11479 3 708 37 13 2 354 22 3 0 90 8 3

26979 Ridderspoorweg 7420 2 475 11 6 1 237 6 1 0 61 2 1

27880 Meidoornweg 2028 1 121 11 1 0 61 8 0 0 16 2 0

27881 Meidoornweg 1454 0 84 11 0 0 42 8 0 0 11 2 0

27900 Hagedoornplein 7957 3 510 13 2 1 254 9 1 0 65 4 1

27920 Heimansweg 2143 1 129 11 1 0 64 8 0 0 16 2 0

27962 Hagedoornweg 6140 2 401 3 3 1 200 1 1 0 51 2 1

27964 Hagedoornweg 6179 2 403 3 3 1 201 1 1 0 51 2 1

27966 Hagedoornweg 6332 2 413 3 3 1 206 1 1 0 53 2 1

27967 Hagedoornplein 7883 2 504 14 3 1 252 9 1 0 64 5 1

27988 Mosplein 6238 2 407 3 3 1 203 1 1 0 52 1 1

27989 Hagedoornweg 7863 2 509 6 6 1 254 2 1 0 65 3 1

28021 Van der Pekstraat 8166 3 533 4 4 1 266 1 1 0 68 1 1

28060 Papaverweg 10487 3 679 9 8 2 339 3 2 0 87 1 2

28091 Kamperfoelieweg 6469 2 391 30 3 1 195 21 1 0 50 8 1

32049 Grasweg 1341 0 86 1 1 0 43 0 0 0 11 0 0

32478 Asterweg 2954 1 186 8 2 0 93 5 1 0 24 1 0

44086 Asterweg 2954 1 186 8 2 0 93 5 1 0 24 1 0

44438 Distelweg 892 0 56 1 1 0 28 0 0 0 7 0 0

89260 Floraweg 5204 2 327 13 3 1 163 8 1 0 42 4 1

203534 Distelweg 5082 2 324 9 3 1 162 5 1 0 41 2 1

203535 Ridderspoorweg 5970 2 380 10 5 1 190 6 1 0 49 2 1

203866 Ranonkelkade 424 0 10 16 0 0 5 12 0 0 1 3 0

203867 Van der Pekstraat 7354 2 480 3 3 1 240 1 1 0 61 1 1

203868 Van der Pekstraat 7119 2 465 3 3 1 232 1 1 0 59 1 1

203870 Meidoornweg 1161 0 65 11 0 0 32 8 0 0 8 2 0

203873 Sausalitolaan 338 0 22 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 3 0 0

203874 Sausalitolaan 759 0 50 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 6 0 0

203876 Ceramiquelaan 759 0 50 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 6 0 0

203878 Docklandsweg 2619 1 165 7 1 0 82 4 0 0 21 1 0

203879 Meidoornweg 1156 0 64 11 0 0 32 8 0 0 8 2 0

203880 Van der Pekplein 1161 0 65 11 0 0 32 8 0 0 8 2 0



203881 Badhuiskade 1560 1 103 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 13 0 0

203883 Tolhuisweg 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

203908 Asterdwarsweg 1425 0 91 2 2 0 45 1 0 0 12 0 0

203910 Docklandsweg 1713 1 105 7 1 0 52 4 0 0 13 1 0

203914 Distelweg 1687 1 111 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 14 0 0

203915 Asterweg 3372 1 211 9 3 0 105 5 1 0 27 2 1

203923 Papaverweg 1626 1 106 1 1 0 53 0 0 0 14 0 0

204183 Hagedoornweg 6140 2 401 3 3 1 200 1 1 0 51 2 1

204184 Hagedoornweg 6133 2 400 3 3 1 200 1 1 0 51 2 1

204185 Hagedoornweg 6982 2 453 4 4 1 226 1 1 0 58 3 1

204235 Kamperfoelieweg 5713 2 351 21 4 1 175 13 1 0 45 6 1

209349 Mosplein 18630 6 1209 13 12 3 604 4 3 1 154 4 3

209352 Berberisstraat 1474 0 96 1 1 0 48 0 0 0 12 0 0

209355 Kamperfoelieweg 6869 2 417 31 4 1 208 21 1 0 53 8 1

209358 Kamperfoelieweg 6031 2 363 30 3 1 181 21 1 0 46 8 1

209359 Kamperfoelieweg 6031 2 363 30 3 1 181 21 1 0 46 8 1

209364 Kamperfoelieweg 5698 2 350 21 4 1 175 13 1 0 45 6 1

214278 Grasweg 892 0 56 1 1 0 28 0 0 0 7 0 0

214279 Grasweg 1153 0 74 1 1 0 37 0 0 0 10 0 0

217792 Bercylaan 1842 1 118 2 2 0 59 1 1 0 15 0 0

217795 Bercylaan 1837 1 118 2 2 0 59 1 1 0 15 0 0

217803 Chrysantenstraat 1005 0 65 1 1 0 33 0 0 0 8 0 0

217804 Chrysantenstraat 3332 1 217 2 2 1 108 1 0 0 28 0 0

217822 Kamperfoelieweg 5691 2 351 20 3 1 175 13 1 0 45 6 1

217823 Kamperfoelieweg 5678 2 349 21 4 1 174 13 1 0 45 6 1

218773 Badhuiskade 1565 1 104 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 13 0 0

218776 Bercylaan 982 0 65 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 8 0 0

218777 Overhoeksplein 43 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

253676 Mosplein 18630 6 1209 13 12 3 604 4 3 1 154 4 3

253677 Van der Pekstraat 8166 3 533 4 4 1 266 1 1 0 68 1 1

253678 Mosplein 6238 2 407 3 3 1 203 1 1 0 52 1 1

253679 Hagedoornweg 7863 2 509 6 6 1 254 2 1 0 65 3 1

305845 Papaverweg 3065 1 197 3 3 0 98 1 1 0 25 1 1

305846 Papaverweg 3065 1 197 3 3 0 98 1 1 0 25 1 1

305847 Kamperfoelieweg 7184 2 437 31 4 1 218 21 1 0 56 8 1

305848 Kamperfoelieweg 7184 2 437 31 4 1 218 21 1 0 56 8 1

305851 Mosplein 8067 2 495 32 4 1 247 21 1 0 63 8 1

305852 Mosplein 18306 6 1158 40 12 3 578 24 3 1 148 10 3

305856 Papaverweg 10473 3 678 9 8 2 338 3 2 0 86 1 2

305857 Papaverweg 10490 3 679 9 8 2 339 3 2 0 87 1 2

305946 Tolhuisweg 7910 2 511 9 4 1 255 5 1 0 65 2 1

308121 Tolhuisweg 3378 1 215 7 1 1 107 4 0 0 27 1 0

308122 Tolhuisweg 6581 2 423 9 4 1 211 5 1 0 54 2 1

308123 Bercylaan 5249 2 339 4 4 1 169 1 1 0 43 1 1



linknr naam EtmaalMvt EtmaalLV EtmaalMV EtmaalZV EtmaalBus

25318 Meidoornplein 2028 1833 13 12 170

25626 Distelweg 1015 971 22 22 0

25631 Papaverweg 581 561 10 10 0

25634 Klaprozenweg 11480 10687 183 190 419

25635 Papaverweg 581 561 10 10 0

26785 Van der Pekstraat 7890 7772 58 60 0

26787 Van der Pekstraat 7119 7022 48 50 0

26804 Sausalitolaan 759 756 1 1 0

26805 Sausalitolaan 759 756 1 1 0

26808 Sausalitolaan 338 330 4 4 0

26810 Bercylaan 1837 1779 29 29 0

26817 Ranonkelkade 8107 7825 55 56 170

26818 Ranonkelkade 424 153 4 4 263

26820 Docklandsweg 2619 2491 17 18 93

26821 Docklandsweg 2619 2491 17 18 93

26825 Meidoornweg 1164 980 7 6 170

26829 Van der Pekplein 1162 978 7 6 170

26861 Van der Pekstraat 8184 8056 63 65 0

26883 Distelweg 5761 5678 41 42 0

26884 Distelweg 4825 4757 33 34 0

26885 Distelweg 4801 4733 33 34 0

26886 Distelweg 5019 4958 30 31 0

26915 Asterweg 1950 1819 18 19 93

26919 Distelweg 4723 4656 33 34 0

26920 Distelweg 4723 4656 33 34 0

26921 Distelweg 4751 4684 33 34 0

26922 Distelweg 4751 4684 33 34 0

26923 Grasweg 157 147 5 5 0

26925 Van der Pekstraat 8166 8039 63 65 0

26926 Sausalitolaan 338 330 4 4 0

26928 Docklandsweg 1713 1584 17 18 93

26929 Docklandsweg 1713 1584 17 18 93

26938 Papaverweg 2613 2515 48 50 0

26939 Papaverweg 1278 1270 4 4 0

26941 Distelweg 1710 1703 3 3 0

26945 Asterweg 3372 3186 45 47 93

26946 Asterdwarsweg 45 45 0 0 0

26947 Asterdwarsweg 45 45 0 0 0

26966 Klaprozenweg 7426 7271 73 74 8

26967 Klaprozenweg 11108 10334 175 181 418

26971 Klaprozenweg 5515 5350 78 80 8

26977 Klaprozenweg 10844 10069 175 181 418

26978 Klaprozenweg 11479 10687 183 190 418

26979 Ridderspoorweg 7420 7162 81 83 93

27880 Meidoornweg 2028 1833 13 12 170

27881 Meidoornweg 1454 1269 8 7 170

27900 Hagedoornplein 7957 7691 36 36 194

27920 Heimansweg 2143 1948 13 12 170

27962 Hagedoornweg 6140 6045 37 39 20

27964 Hagedoornweg 6179 6079 39 41 20

27966 Hagedoornweg 6332 6236 37 39 20

27967 Hagedoornplein 7883 7610 40 40 194

27988 Mosplein 6238 6148 44 46 0

27989 Hagedoornweg 7863 7681 80 83 20

28021 Van der Pekstraat 8166 8039 63 65 0

28060 Papaverweg 10487 10239 120 123 5

28091 Kamperfoelieweg 6469 5906 47 49 466

32049 Grasweg 1341 1305 18 19 0

32478 Asterweg 2954 2805 27 29 93

44086 Asterweg 2954 2805 27 29 93

44438 Distelweg 892 851 20 21 0

89260 Floraweg 5204 4931 51 52 170

203534 Distelweg 5082 4890 49 51 93

203535 Ridderspoorweg 5970 5736 69 71 93

203866 Ranonkelkade 424 153 4 4 263

203867 Van der Pekstraat 7354 7251 51 52 0

203868 Van der Pekstraat 7119 7022 48 50 0

203870 Meidoornweg 1161 977 7 6 170

203873 Sausalitolaan 338 330 4 4 0

203874 Sausalitolaan 759 756 1 1 0

203876 Ceramiquelaan 759 756 1 1 0

203878 Docklandsweg 2619 2491 17 18 93

203879 Meidoornweg 1156 972 7 6 170



203880 Van der Pekplein 1161 977 7 6 170

203881 Badhuiskade 1560 1560 0 0 0

203883 Tolhuisweg 5 5 0 0 0

203908 Asterdwarsweg 1425 1370 27 28 0

203910 Docklandsweg 1713 1584 17 18 93

203914 Distelweg 1687 1681 3 3 0

203915 Asterweg 3372 3186 45 47 93

203923 Papaverweg 1626 1597 15 15 0

204183 Hagedoornweg 6140 6045 37 39 20

204184 Hagedoornweg 6133 6038 37 39 20

204185 Hagedoornweg 6982 6842 59 62 20

204235 Kamperfoelieweg 5713 5301 58 60 294

209349 Mosplein 18630 18241 182 188 20

209352 Berberisstraat 1474 1445 14 15 0

209355 Kamperfoelieweg 6869 6293 54 56 466

209358 Kamperfoelieweg 6031 5471 46 48 466

209359 Kamperfoelieweg 6031 5471 46 48 466

209364 Kamperfoelieweg 5698 5286 58 60 294

214278 Grasweg 892 851 20 21 0

214279 Grasweg 1153 1124 14 15 0

217792 Bercylaan 1842 1784 29 29 0

217795 Bercylaan 1837 1779 29 29 0

217803 Chrysantenstraat 1005 987 9 9 0

217804 Chrysantenstraat 3332 3277 27 28 0

217822 Kamperfoelieweg 5691 5301 47 49 294

217823 Kamperfoelieweg 5678 5266 58 60 294

218773 Badhuiskade 1565 1565 0 0 0

218776 Bercylaan 982 982 0 0 0

218777 Overhoeksplein 43 43 0 0 0

253676 Mosplein 18630 18241 182 188 20

253677 Van der Pekstraat 8166 8039 63 65 0

253678 Mosplein 6238 6148 44 46 0

253679 Hagedoornweg 7863 7681 80 83 20

305845 Papaverweg 3065 2969 47 49 0

305846 Papaverweg 3065 2969 47 49 0

305847 Kamperfoelieweg 7184 6597 58 60 469

305848 Kamperfoelieweg 7184 6597 58 60 469

305851 Mosplein 8067 7467 65 67 469

305852 Mosplein 18306 17469 179 184 474

305856 Papaverweg 10473 10224 120 123 5

305857 Papaverweg 10490 10239 120 123 8

305946 Tolhuisweg 7910 7710 53 54 93

308121 Tolhuisweg 3378 3247 18 19 93

308122 Tolhuisweg 6581 6381 53 54 93

308123 Bercylaan 5249 5119 65 66 0



linknr naam DagBus AvondBus Nachtbus EtmBus

25318 Meidoornplein 123 30 17 170

25626 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

25631 Papaverweg 0 0 0 0

25634 Klaprozenweg 297 73 49 419

25635 Papaverweg 0 0 0 0

26785 Van der Pekstraat 0 0 0 0

26787 Van der Pekstraat 0 0 0 0

26804 Sausalitolaan 0 0 0 0

26805 Sausalitolaan 0 0 0 0

26808 Sausalitolaan 0 0 0 0

26810 Bercylaan 0 0 0 0

26817 Ranonkelkade 123 30 17 170

26818 Ranonkelkade 191 47 26 263

26820 Docklandsweg 68 17 9 93

26821 Docklandsweg 68 17 9 93

26825 Meidoornweg 123 30 17 170

26829 Van der Pekplein 123 30 17 170

26861 Van der Pekstraat 0 0 0 0

26883 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26884 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26885 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26886 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26915 Asterweg 68 17 9 93

26919 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26920 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26921 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26922 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26923 Grasweg 0 0 0 0

26925 Van der Pekstraat 0 0 0 0

26926 Sausalitolaan 0 0 0 0

26928 Docklandsweg 68 17 9 93

26929 Docklandsweg 68 17 9 93

26938 Papaverweg 0 0 0 0

26939 Papaverweg 0 0 0 0

26941 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

26945 Asterweg 68 17 9 93

26946 Asterdwarsweg 0 0 0 0

26947 Asterdwarsweg 0 0 0 0

26966 Klaprozenweg 6 1 1 8

26967 Klaprozenweg 297 73 48 418

26971 Klaprozenweg 6 1 1 8

26977 Klaprozenweg 297 73 48 418

26978 Klaprozenweg 297 73 48 418

26979 Ridderspoorweg 68 17 9 93

27880 Meidoornweg 123 30 17 170

27881 Meidoornweg 123 30 17 170

27900 Hagedoornplein 130 32 32 194

27920 Heimansweg 123 30 17 170

27962 Hagedoornweg 3 1 15 20

27964 Hagedoornweg 3 1 15 20

27966 Hagedoornweg 3 1 15 20

27967 Hagedoornplein 130 32 32 194

27988 Mosplein 0 0 0 0

27989 Hagedoornweg 3 1 15 20

28021 Van der Pekstraat 0 0 0 0

28060 Papaverweg 4 1 0 5

28091 Kamperfoelieweg 327 80 60 466

32049 Grasweg 0 0 0 0

32478 Asterweg 68 17 9 93

44086 Asterweg 68 17 9 93

44438 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

89260 Floraweg 118 29 24 170

203534 Distelweg 68 17 9 93

203535 Ridderspoorweg 68 17 9 93

203866 Ranonkelkade 191 47 26 263

203867 Van der Pekstraat 0 0 0 0

203868 Van der Pekstraat 0 0 0 0

203870 Meidoornweg 123 30 17 170

203872 Buiksloterweg 0 0 0 0

203873 Sausalitolaan 0 0 0 0

203874 Sausalitolaan 0 0 0 0

203876 Ceramiquelaan 0 0 0 0

203878 Docklandsweg 68 17 9 93



203879 Meidoornweg 123 30 17 170

203880 Van der Pekplein 123 30 17 170

203881 Badhuiskade 0 0 0 0

203883 Tolhuisweg 0 0 0 0

203908 Asterdwarsweg 0 0 0 0

203910 Docklandsweg 68 17 9 93

203914 Distelweg 0 0 0 0

203915 Asterweg 68 17 9 93

203923 Papaverweg 0 0 0 0

204183 Hagedoornweg 3 1 15 20

204184 Hagedoornweg 3 1 15 20

204185 Hagedoornweg 3 1 15 20

204235 Kamperfoelieweg 202 49 43 294

209349 Mosplein 3 1 15 20

209352 Berberisstraat 0 0 0 0

209355 Kamperfoelieweg 327 80 60 466

209358 Kamperfoelieweg 327 80 60 466

209359 Kamperfoelieweg 327 80 60 466

209364 Kamperfoelieweg 202 49 43 294

214278 Grasweg 0 0 0 0

214279 Grasweg 0 0 0 0

217792 Bercylaan 0 0 0 0

217795 Bercylaan 0 0 0 0

217803 Chrysantenstraat 0 0 0 0

217804 Chrysantenstraat 0 0 0 0

217822 Kamperfoelieweg 202 49 43 294

217823 Kamperfoelieweg 202 49 43 294

218773 Badhuiskade 0 0 0 0

218776 Bercylaan 0 0 0 0

218777 Overhoeksplein 0 0 0 0

253676 Mosplein 3 1 15 20

253677 Van der Pekstraat 0 0 0 0

253678 Mosplein 0 0 0 0

253679 Hagedoornweg 3 1 15 20

305845 Papaverweg 0 0 0 0

305846 Papaverweg 0 0 0 0

305847 Kamperfoelieweg 329 80 60 469

305848 Kamperfoelieweg 329 80 60 469

305851 Mosplein 329 80 60 469

305852 Mosplein 332 81 61 474

305856 Papaverweg 4 1 0 5

305857 Papaverweg 6 1 1 8

305946 Tolhuisweg 68 17 9 93

308121 Tolhuisweg 68 17 9 93

308122 Tolhuisweg 68 17 9 93

308123 Bercylaan 0 0 0 0


